
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Authorize the Purchasing Manager to issue a change order increase for Beckman Coulter (not a local vendor),
Contract No. BL03067, from $10,000.00 to $100,000.00 for laboratory supplies for Fiscal Years 2010/2011
through 2012/2013 without a competitive bid.

File #: 11-00168, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/21/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

